Bowlers who have an average of 170+ OR have bowled in the Scratch division during the MYST
2019-2020 season must be/remain in the scratch division for the remainder of the season. The
average information for scratch bowlers is for informational purposes only, it is not necessary to
list their average when signing up on tournament bowl.

In the event that you feel there is an error in calculation for a bowler, please do not hesitate to
let us know by emailing us at mystbowlingtour@gmail.com

JG Spot m\e(riger Last Name First Name USBC# Division Average

N Y Anderson Kahlan Ander_ 65728 Handicap 131
N/A N Atwater Dalton 17-30508  [SEICHINN 181
Y Y Baer Courtney  11-506502 _ 154
N Y Bartosiak  Jacob 11-602754  |SUIICHIN 155
N Y Bass Steeler 6124-1849  [SEISICHINNN 171
Y Y Bean Corynne 7914-53910 _ 166
Y Y Benavidez Elisabeth 7914-47229 Handicap 121
Y Y Benavidez Zachary 7914-4772 Handicap 163
N/A Y Bertoletti  Christan ~ 5730-20750 |STCIGHIN 170
N N Blaydes Alec 15-163526  [SIGICHINN 182
Y Y Boyce Jeremiah  15-183938 _ 168
N Y Buckman Caici 18-9128 Handicap 104
Y Y Buckman Cole 18-9136 Handicap 128
Y N Buckman Cristle 7914-1057 Handicap 163
Y Y Campbell  Brandon 7914-1039 _ 178
Y Y Cauthron  Sean 8599-49309 _ 194
Y Y Clark Codie 5730-32085 | SOISICHINN 168
N Y Clark Colton 19-54269 _ 142
Y N Clark Kaden Pending _ 177
Y Y Connors Andrew 8572-18570 _ 184
N Y Cuba Andrew 17-40835 Handicap 121
N Y Cuba William 17-40837  Handicap 160
N N Davis E.J. 15-44921 _ 172
Y N DeBeaux Samantha 16-78038 Handicap 166
Y Y Engle Evan 15-182696  [SCIICHNNN 190
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Ennis
Faccaro
Feher
Felbab
Foutz
Gage
Grafton
Gray
Grey
Halusan
Harpstrite
Harpstrite
Hawk
Henry
Holtschneider
Holtschneider
Horton
Horton
Hummel
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kassen
Keen
Keen
Kinealy
Kinealy

King
Kowalski

Krener

Caitlyn
Jordon
Jake
Kyle
Mara
Skyla
Tyler
Tucker
Josh (Robert)
Olivia
Nick
Erin
Madilyn
Samara
David
Samuel
Caleb
Jacob
Carlee
Charlie
Lauren
Wesley
Cole
Ryan
Alyssa
Dillon
Aiden
Chase
Ben
Jeremy

Kannon
Michael

Grace

Hannah

7914-13915  [SECHINND
16-60019  [SEISICHINN
8814-10572 \_
15-171854 Handicap

16-46881 \_
5720-90 \_
8572-17966 \_

18-14338 Handicap
16-23588
19-3096
11-715852
1-715850
15-172010
11-554581
18-14334 Handicap
18-14350 Handicap

11-645936 (SR
11-645937 \_
6589-15546 \_

19-4456 Handicap
19-9106 Handicap

11-403752 \_

15-18047 Handicap
11-409396 Handicap
18-39874 Handicap
15-8317 Handicap
18-9134 Handicap
11-460753 Handicap
8569-8309

18-12079
11-571423
18-858

159
152
180
153
167
164
192

95
143
131
168
142
156
164
134
128
181
159
175
165
193
135
180

92
127
104
156
145
161
192

140
171
153
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Lands
Lasalie Jr.
Leshikar
Leshikar
Lewis
Ludwig
Lyons
Maciejewski
Madrey
Mataya
McFarlane
McPhearson
Mentel
Merksick
Meyer
Mifflin
Mortimore

Mullenschlad
er

Nagle

Nix

Odom
Odum
Phillips
Phillips
Popielewski
Poynter
Radliff
Reaney
Rubenstein
Runge
Sandberg
Schatteman

Schoenrock

Abbie
Daniel
John
Zachary
Andrew
Zachary
Mathew
Brett
Gordon
Dominic
Carleigh
Emmanuel
Delana
Hunter
Montana
Trevor

Graham

Josh
Jonah
Cody
Arrayah
Andrew
Madi
Megan
Benjamin
Jimmy
Caitlin
Connor
Max
Rhett
Fisher
Sam

Hunter

17-10119

16-127899
5617-4289
5617-4286
8569-8395
11-81006

18-19023 Handicap

8572-18425 \_
18-91699  [SEISICHINN
18-80378 SIS
7914-49963 | SEIICHINN
7914-19385  [SEIGICHIN
11-517025 | RIICHIN
19-22720 Handicap

7914-14205 \_
7914-11369 | SEIICHNNN

Handicap

16-147279 Handicap
18-9232 -
5722-524  [CEIGIGHIN
18-33306 Handicap
17-53027 Handicap
11-384365 Handicap
11-531174 Handicap
11-84754  [SEIGRNNN
7914-1377 Handicap
11-55612  |RIICHI
11-33690  |EIICHIN
11-741747 Handicap
7914-25379 Handicap
19-9110 Handicap
18-80180  [SEIICHINN
11-76164 SO

7914-25372 | Handicap

119
163
197
194
175
147
148
169
184
172
138
163
189
152
194
165
141

128
125
134
124
157
112
147
159
181
171
144
146
158
137
152
161
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Scott
Serrage
Simpkins
Simpkins Il
Smith
Stacy
Stacy
Stark
Stewart
Stewart
Suzuki
Thilman
Totten
Vallow
Van Vaeghel
Vaughn
Walla
Warner
Wells
Winkler
Winkler

Wonders

Elijah
Evan
DonMonique
Donald
Grant
Tessa
Trent
Kyndal
Brandy
Cassidy
Brooklyn
Ashleigh
Walter
Trevor
River
Corbin
Kalynn
Peyton
Michael
Dominick
Gavin

Logan

7914-1361 \_

15-18094 Handicap
11-707112 Handicap

11-707113 \_
11-281014 \_

11-380455 Handicap

11-380457 \_

18-91853 Handicap

7914-13916  [SEICHINND
11-678710 Handicap

11-333159  [SEICRIN
11-253122  |CEIICHI
18-14336 Handicap

11-662919 \_
17-52681 \_
8572-16055 | SCIGIGHINN

11-502877 Handicap
11-659942 Handicap
18-80193  [SEIICHINNN
17-12757 Handicap

17-12717 \_
15-97300 \_

188
143
160
170
170
149
178
142
162
138
168
174

99
143
158
145
137
131
158
142
138
183



